Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

against initial value.
Part Number
ASMCI-0805-
Inductance Code
Inductance Tolerance DCR SRF Min.
Max. Rated
Current
Tape and
Reel Qty
Units μH % Ω ± 30% MHz mA
Symbol L
M=±20%,
N=±30%
DCR SRF Ir
ASMCI-0805-R10 0.1 M, N 0.07 235 1000 4k
ASMCI-0805-R22 0.22 M, N 0.13 170 800 4k
ASMCI-0805-R47 0.47 M, N 0.18 125 550 4k
ASMCI-0805-1R0 1.0 M, N 0.20 75 300 4k
ASMCI-0805-2R2 2.2 M, N 0.28 50 220 4k
ASMCI-0805-4R7 4.7 M, N 0.30 25 180 4k
ASMCI-0805-100 10 M, N 0.50 15 60 3k
ASMCI-0805 RoHS
Compliant
 SMD Multilayer Chip Inductor for Choke
Pb